



ESSA South East Division Trials

Central Swimming Pool

Reading



Saturday, 15 October, 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.2.0

Primary - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Ravenscote (Surrey) #1147053 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 61.45 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 87.85 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 126.35 | |
| 2 Natalia Ivanov (2005) -- Daneshill (Hants) #1115587 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 43.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 72.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 108.80 | |
| 3 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Reigate St Mary's (Surrey) #967746 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 57.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 83.35 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 107.35 | |
| 4 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Tillingbourne (Surrey) #1147045 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 41.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 69.90 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 98.70 | |
| 5 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Shirley (Hants) #1254916 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 51.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 78.15 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 97.35 | |
| 6 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Crofton Anne Dale (Hants) #1278462 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 17.25 | 42.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 58.80 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 78.80 | |
| 7 Rachel Cleal (2005) -- Crescent (Hants) #1306562 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 15.60 | 15.60 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 38.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 59.00 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | | 11.5 | 16.10 | 75.10 | |

Primary - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Bryn James (2006) -- Langrish (Hants) #1196943 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 21.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 51.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 74.20 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 103.00 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Primary - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 2 Illan Stead (2005) -- St Mary's (Hants) #1254927 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 51.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 69.40 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 94.20 | |
| 3 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Shirley (Hants) #1196945 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 46.55 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 66.05 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 89.25 | |
| 4 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Hook-With-Warsash (Hants) #1196934 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 20.80 | 20.80 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 44.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 65.05 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 86.65 | |
| 5 James Nicholson (2007) -- Crofton Anne Dale (Hants) #1119337 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 18.20 | 18.20 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 36.95 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 7.5 | 11.25 | 48.20 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 67.40 | |
| 6 Luke Hardy (2007) -- St Monica (Hants) #1311494 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 15.60 | 15.60 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 38.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 0.5 | 2.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | | | 4.5 | 6.75 | 44.75 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 16.10 | 60.85 | |

Junior - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Maya Kutty (2004) -- St Anne's (Hants) #1196928 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 57.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 89.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 122.25 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 143.15 | |
| 2 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Glebelands (Surrey) #927500 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 56.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 79.10 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 24.00 | 103.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 140.50 | |
| 3 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Meoncross (Hants) #1135097 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 54.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 75.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 95.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 132.90 | |
| 4 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Oasis Mayfield (Hants) #1135103 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 48.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 76.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 109.65 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 0.5 | 2.0 | 1.0 | | | 3.0 | 6.60 | 116.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 5 Trisha Kumar (2003) -- Dr Challoner's (Bucks) #1278473 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 7.5 | 12.00 | 12.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 36.80 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 56.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | | 9.0 | 19.80 | 76.10 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 99.30 | |

Junior - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Maiden Erlegh (Berks) #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 60.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 96.75 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 139.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 172.95 | |
| (2) Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Home (Glos) (guest) #965847 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 58.50 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 85.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 117.70 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 151.30 | |
| 2 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Romsey (Hants) #1213651 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 44.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 80.00 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 108.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 142.60 | |
| 3 Nathan Bull (2004) -- Wyvern (Hants) #1196936 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 61.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 85.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 115.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 18.00 | 133.80 | |
| 4 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Meoncross (Hants) #1254933 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 54.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 80.40 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 100.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 121.30 | |
| 5 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Esher High (Surrey) #1173014 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 50.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 15.75 | 65.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 16.00 | 81.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 115.95 | |
| 6 Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Blessed Hugh (Berks) #1253218 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 16.25 | 16.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 41.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 64.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 86.65 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 108.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 7 Zachary Cooper (2004) -- Oratory (Oxon) #1112020 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 40.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 14.40 | 54.95 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 76.55 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 94.15 | |

Intermediate - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Rosebery (Surrey) #1161887 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 62.70 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 99.45 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 126.45 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 29.70 | 156.15 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 193.35 | |
| 2 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Brookfield (Hants) #198624 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 54.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 88.85 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 118.30 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 141.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 179.80 | |
| 3 Evelynna Johnson (2003) -- Westgate (Hants) #821482 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 58.15 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 39.90 | 98.05 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 129.55 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 154.85 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | | 7.0 | 16.80 | 171.65 | |
| 4 Katie Burton (2003) -- Dr Challoner's (Bucks) #878034 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 53.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 83.05 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.5 | 24.15 | 107.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 142.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 171.25 | |
| 5 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Romsey (Hants) #1135105 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 44.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 66.85 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 94.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 127.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 159.45 | |
| 6 Serena Torpey (2001) -- Priestlands (Hants) #1135100 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 24.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 47.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 77.35 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 98.25 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 6.0 | 12.00 | 110.25 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 21.60 | 131.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 7 Tilly Waight (2003) -- Edgbarrow (Berks) #1252632 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 18.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | | 8.5 | 15.30 | 34.05 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 59.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 82.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 106.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 130.55 | |
| 8 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Little Heath (Berks) #1179018 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 18.20 | 18.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 18.85 | 37.05 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 65.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 21.60 | 86.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 112.35 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 18.00 | 130.35 | |
| 9 Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Beaconsfield High (Bucks) #942725 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 19.95 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.0 | | | 13.5 | 18.90 | 38.85 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 62.25 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.5 | 23.10 | 85.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 23.10 | 108.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 8.0 | 19.20 | 127.65 | |

Intermediate - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Lord Wandsworth (Hants) #967194 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 49.20 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 42.00 | 91.20 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 28.00 | 119.20 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 161.20 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 47.60 | 208.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 257.40 | |
| 2 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Denefield (Berks) #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 24.30 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 59.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 97.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 133.10 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 181.70 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.5 | 35.00 | 216.70 | |
| 3 Alex Walton (2003) -- Purbrook Park (Hants) #1135094 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 61.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 92.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 124.75 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 168.15 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 27.00 | 195.15 | |
| 4 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Emmbrook (Berks) #1141062 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 31.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 62.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 89.80 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 121.30 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 152.50 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 41.85 | 194.35 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|--|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 | Reuben Brown (2002) -- Wildern (Hants) #113511 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 21.00 | 21.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 42.60 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 68.70 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 99.10 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 132.70 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 160.30 | |
| 6 | William Frewin (2002) -- Reading Blue Coat (Berks) #1179022 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 23.25 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 22.10 | 45.35 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 69.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 93.95 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 114.75 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 142.30 | |

Senior - Girls

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|--|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Charlotte West (2000) -- Maiden Erlegh (Berks) #892180 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 71.05 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 105.70 | |
| 5134D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 36.25 | 141.95 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 179.15 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 214.35 | |
| 2 | Celeste Savage (2001) -- Guildford High (Surrey) #1106453 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 61.05 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 89.85 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 29.70 | 119.55 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 157.95 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 185.95 | |

Senior - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|---|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Hal Watts (1998) -- Abingdon (Oxon) #476900 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 36.90 | 36.90 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 69.90 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 102.45 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 145.65 | |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 54.60 | 200.25 | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 48.00 | 248.25 | |
| 2 | Billy Minns (2000) -- Wallingford (Oxon) #966032 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 66.70 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 102.40 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 33.75 | 136.15 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 173.35 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 33.60 | 206.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Boys

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Oliver Breach (2001) -- Abingdon (Oxon) #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 62.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 96.65 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 133.85 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 166.25 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 12.5 | 35.00 | 201.25 | |
| 4 Edward Beal (2001) -- Chiltern Edge (Oxon) #843718 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 60.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 89.15 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 120.35 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 152.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 183.55 | |
| 5 Henry Middleton (2000) -- Leighton Park (Berks) #966031 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 44.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 72.20 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 96.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 123.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 155.70 | |